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KC Metro Youth Meet Results

Ray-Pec Middle School

NAME
Makayla Clark
Regan Dunn
Kevin Schweikert
Jordan Vanderpool
Xander Phillips
Charlie Smith
Daisy Oxler

Ellie Barker
Lainey Eve
Kynlee Dillon
Anissa Love
Alex Hoffman
Carly Wells

Hudson Vanderpool

Chloe Sportsman

Gabriel Abdelgawad

Dawson Veitch
Grace Humke
Chloe Adams
Drew Eve

Dyan Cole

Alia Abdelgawad
Sierra Jasper

NAME

Mason Smith
Michael Shanahan
Austin Leyba
Haley Dietsch
Henry Bergin
Jeremy Kabler
Connor McCabe
Ali Carr

Anna Wiesma
Holly Schweikert
Kate Allen
Audrey Smith
Gavin Dunn
Caleb Seymour
Arianna Wyatt
Natalie Smith

October 1, 2011
2K Results
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1.5 Mile Results

Age
12
13
14
14
15
13
12
14
13
12
11
10
11
13
11
11

Finish
8:10.1
8:22.1
9:42.9
9:43.4

10:13.9

10:19.6

10:29.8

10:43.3

10:44.1

10:47.6

10:59.6

11:14.9

11:53.2

11:58.1

12:02.9

12:35.3

13:34.0

13:35.2

14:08.0

14:41.2

15:39.3

16:17.4

17:21.3

Finish
8:41.3
8:56.8
9:12.0
9:16.9
9:17.8
9:27.1
9:27.7
9:38.7
9:43.7
9:45.4
9:51.5

10:01.9

10:02.5

10:06.6

10:10.1

10:25.1



17 Megan McNutt 13 10:29.3

18 Kurtis Schweikert 10 10:31.7
19 Maddie Stegman 13 10:33.0
20 Claire Sanner 14 10:39.1
21 Natalie Beiter 10 10:51.7
22 Oliver Hutchison 13 10:55.7
23 Colleen Cogley 12 10:57.3
24 Briley McGreevy 11 10:58.0
25 Randi Overcamp 12 10:58.5
26 Nicholas Distefano 12 10:58.9
27 Dylan Mathieo 14 11:04.9
28 Murphy Corum 9 11:08.3
29 Nadria Wright 10 11:08.9
30 Madison Peth 11 11:16.0
31 Carson Eve 10 11:18.6
32 Kelsey Southard 11 11:21.1
33 Ambrynn Stewart 9 11:28.2
34 Emmalyn Downs 10 11:35.7
35 Brian Crump 11 11:36.8
36 Emma Bergin 12 11:38.8
37 Lexi Fosburgh 10 11:43.6
38 Tyler Swift 9 11:50.8
39 Grace Teddy 11 12:04.2
40 Laurel Yows 10 12:24.7
41 Samantha Haistings 13 12:27.0
42 Courtney Conner 14 12:28.9
43 Richard Humiston 9 12:44.4
44 Owen Seymour 11 13:06.2
45 Nathaniel Paulbeck 9 13:08.7
46 Deandra Horner 11 13:09.3
47 Kevin Gallagher 13 13:11.6
48 Allyson Todd 10 13:16.6
49 Julia Fenaroli 10 13:47.7
50 Jillian Humke 9 14:03.9
51 Jordan Claunch 9 14:14.3
52 Jennaca Mathieu 11 14:15.6
53 Lizzy Carr 12 14:21.8
54 Niki Kisovija 11 14:26.8
55 Emily Mathieu 10 14:28.7
56 Charles Adams 9 14:43.8
57 Sydney Phillips 10 14:48.2
58 Caleb Brown 10 14:59.3
59 Mallory Levens 10 15:01.7
60 Alethea Jade Coffee 11 15:48.7

NOTE: Great job for all those running their first cross country race! | was very
impressed. The new course was harder than in the past with the additional hills and turns.
The weather was great and about 70 degrees. Keep working on your form and we will
keep getting better! | look forward to seeing everyone at the next meet. If you didn’t get
your award after the race, you may do so at practice or the next meet.



